
חבקים דינמיים פלדה + פי. וי. סי
 

PVCפלדהמק"ט
תחום 

עבודה

152001½ 48-50
2120026356-64
252002½7568-78
3020039088-98
3030039088-98

fe-01800039088-98
402004110108-118
403004110108-118

fe-9500004110108-118 fe-9500004110108-118
512005140138-150
513005140138-150

160200160150-162
160300160150-162

fe-045000160151-161
162006160158-170
603006160158-170
604006160158-170
802008225210-225
803008225210-225

fe-4030008225219-228
2084008225210-225

fe-40700010280270-280
21030010280273-285
21040010280273-285

fe-15700012315315-326
fe-15800012315315-326

21240012315315-327
fe-18100014355348-358
fe-18200014355348-358
fe-18400014355348-358


